

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1678 OF 2002

STATE OF H.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NARAIN SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 1679 of 2002

(with appln(s) for exemption from filing OT)

Date: 19/03/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Naresh K. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Chandra Prakash Pandey,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

After hearing learned counsel for the parties, the Court
reserved its verdict.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master